20258 BER T ) AH 28,
DTy RA—TY -2 1.264 km H BB
BRI — YT 1E B 2025/06/21.05:00 gy ..l. n

##E (15:00 54 L) BAtaEERY 8:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
5 8:06:01.270 58.234 29.391 28.843
(66) 2)Il 3{F 6 8:06:59.714 58.444 29.489 28.955

1 8:02:08.508 58.007 29.271 28.736 7 8:07:58.962 59.248 29.938 29.310

2 8:03:06.772 58.264 29.373 28.891 8 8:08:57.216 58.254 29.219 29.035

3 8:04:04.538 57.766 29.089 28.677 9 8:09:55.538 58.322 29.418 28.904

4 8:05:02.491 57.953 29.279 28.674 10 8:10:53.983 58.445 29.444 29.001

5 8:06:00.193 57.702 29.110 28.592 11 8:11:53.269 59.286 30.336 28.950

6 8:06:57.800 57.607 29.094 28.513 12 8:12:51.456 58.187 29.380 28.807

7 8:07:55.344 57.544 29.058 28.486

8 8:08:52.767 57.423 28.956 28.467 (28) Lorenzo VK

9 8:09:53.507 1:00.740 32.190 28.550 1 8:02:23.105 59.389 30.020 29.369
10 8:10:51.436 57.929 29.165 28.764 2 8:03:21.950 58.845 29.787 29.058
11 8:11:48.663 57.227 28.651 28.576 3 8:04:20.574 58.624 29.499 29.125
12 8:12:45.977 57.314 28.832 28.482 4 8:05:19.012 58.438 29.330 29.108

5 8:06:17.867 58.855 29.610 29.245
(25) JbAT fa 6 8:07:16.441 58.574 29.579 28.995

1 8:03:10.098 57.982 29.463 28.519 7 8:08:14.930 58.489 29.412 29.077

2 8:04:07.717 57.619 29.108 28.511 8 8:09:13.554 58.624 29.579 29.045

3 8:05:05.310 57.593 29.155 28.438 9 8:10:11.925 58.371 29.353 29.018

4 8:06:02.720 57.410 28.938 28.472 10 8:11:10.463 58.538 29.515 29.023

5 8:07:00.175 57.455 28.914 28.541 11 8:12:09.088 58.625 29.685 28.940

6 8:07:57.534 57.359 28.851 28.508 12 8:13:07.392 58.304 29.483 28.821

7 8:08:54.832 57.298 28.833 28.465

8 8:09:53.159 58.327 29.658 28.669 (24) 7131 5t

9 8:10:50.888 57.729 29.224 28.505 1 8:02:09.542 59.211 29.927 29.284
10 8:11:48.512 57.624 29.123 28.501 2 8:03:08.877 59.335 30.195 29.140
11 8:12:45.797 57.285 28.846 28.439 3 8:04:07.461 58.584 29.604 28.980

4 8:05:06.336 58.875 29.566 29.309
(32) kO Sk 5 8:06:04.734 58.398 29.240 29.158

1 8:02:07.072 58.877 29.649 29.228 6 8:07:03.484 58.750 29.185 29.565

2 8:03:05.185 58.113 29.314 28.799 7 8:08:02.401 58.917 29.652 29.265

3 8:04:04.166 58.981 29.665 29.316 8 8:09:00.890 58.489 29.399 29.090

4 8:05:02.558 58.392 29.475 28.917 9 8:09:59.419 58.529 29.505 29.024

5 8:06:00.832 58.274 29.437 28.837 10 8:10:57.981 58.562 29.623 28.939

6 8:06:58.786 57.954 29.123 28.831 11 8:11:56.773 58.792 29.513 29.279

7 8:07:56.684 57.898 29.116 28.782

8 8:08:55.012 58.328 29.005 29.323 (51) Big X%

9 8:09:53.819 58.807 29.277 29.530 1 8:02:07.950 59.842 30.479 29.363
10 8:10:52.651 58.832 29.446 29.386 2 8:03:07.423 59.473 29.888 29.585
11 8:11:50.235 57.584 28.893 28.691 3 8:04:06.005 58.582 29.556 29.026
12 8:12:47.842 57.607 29.015 28.592 4 8:05:05.418 59.413 30.146 29.267

5 8:06:04.378 58.960 29.836 29.124
(71) % #% 6 8:07:02.901 58.523 29.445 29.078

1 8:02:19.203 1:01.524 31.701 29.823 7 8:08:01.903 59.002 29.609 29.393

2 8:03:18.153 58.950 29.593 29.357 8 8:09:00.640 58.737 29.531 29.206

3 8:04:16.612 58.459 29.463 28.996 9 8:09:59.329 58.689 29.606 29.083

4 8:05:15.086 58.474 29.570 28.904 10 8:10:58.754 59.425 29.939 29.486

5 8:06:13.536 58.450 29.350 29.100 11 8:11:57.389 58.635 29.478 29.157

6 8:07:11.872 58.336 29.490 28.846 12 8:12:56.090 58.701 29.695 29.006

7 8:08:10.306 58.434 29.479 28.955
p8 8:09:14.211 1:03.905 29.378 (26) #5K 5%

9 8:10:51.871 1:37.660 29.670 1 8:05:01.027 1:00.325 30.294 30.031
10 8:11:49.909 58.038 29.146 28.892 2 8:06:00.271 59.244 29.793 29.451
11 8:12:47.644 57.735 29.115 28.620 3 8:07:00.105 59.834 29.941 29.893

4 8:07:59.355 59.250 30.085 29.165
(21) Jim SR 5 8:08:58.667 59.312 29.669 29.643

1 8:02:11.971 58.991 29.643 29.348 6 8:09:57.900 59.233 29.718 29.515

2 8:03:10.586 58.615 29.761 28.854 p7 8:11:05.390 1:07.490 30.008

3 8:04:08.665 58.079 29.277 28.802 8 8:12:45.095 1:39.705 29.496

4 8:05:06.571 57.906 29.215 28.691

5 8:06:04.995 58.424 29.162 29.262

6 8:07:03.552 58.557 29.113 29.444

7 8:08:01.721 58.169 29.207 28.962
p8 8:09:05.010 1:03.289 29.367

9 8:10:50.320 1:45.310 28.843
10 8:11:48.429 58.109 29.238 28.871
11 8:12:46.224 57.795 29.335 28.460

(31) Tl 223k

1 8:02:06.147 59.151 29.801 29.350

2 8:03:04.978 58.831 29.671 29.160

3 8:04:04.465 59.487 29.937 29.550

4 8:05:03.036 58.571 29.557 29.014
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